REPORT NO. PN-1-191219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/19/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000093611 License To LPT K12MI-D 56122 Main 12 LAKETOWN, RICH COUNTY 12/17/2019  Accepted
Cover ETC, UT For Filing
0000093595 License To LPT K24EC-D 56119 Main 32 RANDOLPH & RICH COUNTY 12/17/2019  Accepted
Cover WOODRUFF, UT For Filing
0000093581 Renewal of FX W257DF 152237 99.3 ATLANTA, GA EDGEWATER 12/17/2019 Received
License BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC.
0000093592 License To LPT K29MY-D 56127 Main 29 RANDOLPH, UT RICH COUNTY 12/17/2019 Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000093584 License To LPT K13QJ 56125 Main 28 RANDOLPH, UT  RICH COUNTY 12/17/2019  Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000093597 Minor FX K284CW 203222 104.7 WINCHESTER, SILVER STATE 12/17/2019  Accepted
Modification NV BROADCASTING LLC For Filing
0000093628 Extension DTV WTGS 27245 Main 28 HARDEEVILLE, WTGS LICENSEE, 12/17/2019  Accepted
of CP SC LLC For Filing
0000093638 License To FL NEW 196930 104.7 VICTORVILLE, WEALTH 12/17/2019  Accepted
Cover CA INFORMATION For Filing

NETWORK STATION

0000093593 License To LPT K33PS-D 56126 Main 33 RANDOLPH, UT  RICH COUNTY 12/17/2019  Accepted
Cover For Filing
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0000092331 Renewal of FX W221AW 28335 Main 92.1 NORTH IMMANUEL 12/02/2019  Accepted
License CANTON, GA BROADCASTING For Filing
NETWORK, INC.
0000092333 Renewal of FX W215AY 28336 Main 90.9 ELLIJAY, GA IMMANUEL 12/02/2019  Accepted
License BROADCASTING For Filing
NETWORK, INC.
0000093545 License To FL KJBU-LP 195126 99.1 OXNARD, CA THE COMMUNITY 12/17/2019  Accepted
Cover ADVOCACY For Filing
COALITION OF
VENTURA COUNTY
0000093573 Renewal of FM WOAK 49942 Main 90.9 LA GRANGE, OAKSIDE CHRISTIAN  12/17/2019  Accepted
License GA SCHOOL For Filing
0000093606 License To LPT K16MK-D 184907 16 LAKETOWN, RICH COUNTY 12/17/2019  Accepted
Cover ETC., UT For Filing
0000092325 Renewal of FM WCCV 28333 Main 91.7 CARTERSVILLE = IMMANUEL 12/02/2019  Accepted
License , GA BROADCASTING For Filing
NETWORK, INC.
0000093577 License To DTS WUNF- 69300 Auxiliary 20 ASHEVILLE, NC  University of North 12/17/2019  Accepted
Cover TV Carolina For Filing
0000092328 Renewal of FX W265AV 28332 Main 100.9 WOODSTOCK, IMMANUEL 12/02/2019  Accepted
License GA BROADCASTING For Filing

NETWORK, INC.
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0000093632 Extension DTV WJTC 41210 Main 45 PENSACOLA, DEERFIELD MEDIA 12/17/2019  Accepted
of CP FL (MOBILE) LICENSEE, For Filing

LLC

0000093556 Modification  FS KISQ 59964 Main 98.1 SAN AMFM 12/17/2019  Accepted

of License FRANCISCO, BROADCASTING For Filing
CA LICENSES, LLC

0000093605 License To LPT K35NN-D 56106 Main 35 RANDOLPH & RICH COUNTY 12/17/2019  Accepted
Cover WOODRUFF, UT For Filing

0000091078 Renewal of FX W268BH 150894 101.5 MONTGOMERY  TAYLOR 11/25/2019  Accepted
License , AL BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing

0000093584 License To LPT K13QJ 56125 Main 28 RANDOLPH, UT  RICH COUNTY 12/17/2019 Received
Cover
Amendment

0000093626 Extension DTV WFGX 6554 Main 50 FORT WALTON WFGX LICENSEE, 12/17/2019  Accepted
of CP BEACH, FL LLC For Filing

0000092329 Renewal of FX W273BS 28338 Main 102.5 CHATSWORTH, IMMANUEL 12/02/2019 Accepted
License GA BROADCASTING For Filing

NETWORK, INC.

0000093600 License To LPT K45MZ-D 184908 21 LAKETOWN, RICH COUNTY 12/17/2019  Accepted
Cover ETC., UT For Filing
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Purpose

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Renewal of

License

Minor
Modification

Service

LPT

FM

LPT

FX

FX

FM

FX

FX

Call Sign

K14RM-
D

KQIE

K39HS-D

W290CE

W271CV

WVHY

W241AF

W249BG

Facility ID  Station Type

168858

67354

131229

84026

153804

191568

28329

140566

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

14

104.7

32

105.9

102.1

97.1

96.1

97.7

City, State

LAKETOWN,
ETC., UT

REDLANDS, CA

HEBER
/MIDWAY, UT

DALTON, GA

ATLANTA, GA

AXSON, GA

ROSSVILLE, GA

RICHMOND, IN

Applicant or Licensee

RICH COUNTY

LC MEDIA LP

WASATCH COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

IMMANUEL
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

IMMANUEL
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

Victor M Vickers

IMMANUEL

BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

STAR EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA NETWORK,

INC.

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

12/17/2019

12/17/2019

12/17/2019

12/02/2019

12/02/2019

12/02/2019

12/02/2019

12/17/2019

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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0000093582 Minor FX W279CN 141368 103.7 CHERRY HILL, PRIORITY RADIO, 12/17/2019  Accepted
Modification NJ INC. For Filing
0000093622 Minor FX W291DB 138941 106.1 WORCESTER, GOIs 12/17/2019  Accepted
Modification MA BROADCASTING LLC For Filing
0000092332 Renewal of FX W260AJ 77856 Main 99.9 RINGGOLD, GA  IMMANUEL 12/02/2019  Accepted
License BROADCASTING For Filing

NETWORK, INC.

0000093610 License To LPT K10LM-D 56124 Main 10 LAKETOWN, RICH COUNTY 12/17/2019 Accepted
Cover ETC., UT For Filing
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