File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000093611	License To Cover	LPT	K12MI-D	56122	Main	12	LAKETOWN, ETC, UT	RICH COUNTY	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093595	License To Cover	LPT	K24EC-D	56119	Main	32	RANDOLPH & WOODRUFF, UT	RICH COUNTY	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093581	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W257DF	152237		99.3	ATLANTA, GA	EDGEWATER BROADCASTING, INC.	12/17/2019	Received
0000093592	License To Cover	LPT	K29MY-D	56127	Main	29	RANDOLPH, UT	RICH COUNTY	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093584	License To Cover	LPT	K13QJ	56125	Main	28	RANDOLPH, UT	RICH COUNTY	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093597	Minor Modification	FX	K284CW	203222		104.7	WINCHESTER, NV	SILVER STATE BROADCASTING LLC	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093628	Extension of CP	DTV	WTGS	27245	Main	28	HARDEEVILLE, SC	WTGS LICENSEE, LLC	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093638	License To Cover	FL	NEW	196930		104.7	VICTORVILLE, CA	WEALTH INFORMATION NETWORK STATION	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093593	License To Cover	LPT	K33PS-D	56126	Main	33	RANDOLPH, UT	RICH COUNTY	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000092331	Renewal of License	FX	W221AW	28335	Main	92.1	NORTH CANTON, GA	IMMANUEL BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	12/02/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000092333	Renewal of License	FX	W215AY	28336	Main	90.9	ELLIJAY, GA	IMMANUEL BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	12/02/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093545	License To Cover	FL	KJBU-LP	195126		99.1	OXNARD, CA	THE COMMUNITY ADVOCACY COALITION OF VENTURA COUNTY	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093573	Renewal of License	FM	WOAK	49942	Main	90.9	LA GRANGE, GA	OAKSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093606	License To Cover	LPT	K16MK-D	184907		16	LAKETOWN, ETC., UT	RICH COUNTY	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000092325	Renewal of License	FM	WCCV	28333	Main	91.7	CARTERSVILLE , GA	IMMANUEL BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	12/02/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093577	License To Cover	DTS	WUNF- TV	69300	Auxiliary	20	ASHEVILLE, NC	University of North Carolina	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000092328	Renewal of License	FX	W265AV	28332	Main	100.9	WOODSTOCK, GA	IMMANUEL BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	12/02/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000093632	Extension of CP	DTV	WJTC	41210	Main	45	PENSACOLA, FL	DEERFIELD MEDIA (MOBILE) LICENSEE, LLC	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093556	Modification of License	FS	KISQ	59964	Main	98.1	SAN FRANCISCO, CA	AMFM BROADCASTING LICENSES, LLC	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093605	License To Cover	LPT	K35NN-D	56106	Main	35	RANDOLPH & WOODRUFF, UT	RICH COUNTY	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000091078	Renewal of License	FX	W268BH	150894		101.5	MONTGOMERY , AL	TAYLOR BROADCASTING, LLC	11/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093584	License To Cover Amendment	LPT	K13QJ	56125	Main	28	RANDOLPH, UT	RICH COUNTY	12/17/2019	Received
0000093626	Extension of CP	DTV	WFGX	6554	Main	50	FORT WALTON BEACH, FL	WFGX LICENSEE, LLC	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000092329	Renewal of License	FX	W273BS	28338	Main	102.5	CHATSWORTH, GA	IMMANUEL BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	12/02/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093600	License To Cover	LPT	K45MZ-D	184908		21	LAKETOWN, ETC., UT	RICH COUNTY	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000093599	License To Cover	LPT	K14RM- D	168858	Main	14	LAKETOWN, ETC., UT	RICH COUNTY	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000092694	Minor Modification Amendment	FM	KQIE	67354	Main	104.7	REDLANDS, CA	LC MEDIA LP	12/17/2019	Received
0000093613	License To Cover	LPT	K39HS-D	131229	Main	32	HEBER /MIDWAY, UT	WASATCH COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000092326	Renewal of License	FX	W290CE	84026	Main	105.9	DALTON, GA	IMMANUEL BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	12/02/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000092330	Renewal of License	FX	W271CV	153804		102.1	ATLANTA, GA	IMMANUEL BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	12/02/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000092075	Renewal of License	FM	WVHY	191568	Main	97.1	AXSON, GA	Victor M Vickers	12/02/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000092327	Renewal of License	FX	W241AF	28329	Main	96.1	ROSSVILLE, GA	IMMANUEL BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	12/02/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093570	Minor Modification	FX	W249BG	140566		97.7	RICHMOND, IN	STAR EDUCATIONAL MEDIA NETWORK, INC.	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000093582	Minor Modification	FX	W279CN	141368		103.7	CHERRY HILL, NJ	PRIORITY RADIO, INC.	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093622	Minor Modification	FX	W291DB	138941		106.1	WORCESTER, MA	GOIS BROADCASTING LLC	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000092332	Renewal of License	FX	W260AJ	77856	Main	99.9	RINGGOLD, GA	IMMANUEL BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	12/02/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000093610	License To Cover	LPT	K10LM-D	56124	Main	10	LAKETOWN, ETC., UT	RICH COUNTY	12/17/2019	Accepted For Filing